
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\March 20\Contract No. 5987.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5987 
WEST MIFFLIN STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $1,165,923.48 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53B0694-53TIF028 $280,886.91 
Contingency 8%+ 22,471.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 42,132.09
Sub-Total $345,490.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53B0694-53TIF028 $60,802.50 
Contingency 8%+ 4,864.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 9,123.50
Sub-Total $74,790.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0694 $292,285.50 
Contingency 8%+ 23,384.50 
Sub-Total $315,670.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0694 $259,793.69 
Contingency 8%+ 20,786.31
Sub-Total $280,580.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0694 $219,948.88 
Contingency 8%+ 17,601.12 
Sub-Total $237,550.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810355-00-53B0694 $52,206.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,180.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,834.00
Sub-Total $64,220.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,318,300.00 
 
 


